O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G
Landscape Lighting
LED Ground‐mounted
spotlights can be used for
ceiling, wall or ground mount.
Super sleek and flat, choice of
colors.

Up/DownLight
Wall Mounted Up/Down - Cool White 6500k - Aluminum exterior - Silver
Wall Mounted Up/Down - True White 4100k - Aluminum exterior - Silver
GLL-UD-0005 finish
Wall Mounted Up/Down - Warm White 3100k - Aluminum exterior - Silver
GLL-UD-0010 finish
Underwater Lights
GLL-UW-0001 exterior
Underwater Light -  Amber LED - 700ma - 24VDC - Brushed Stainless
GLL-UW-0010 Underwater Light - Blue LED - 700ma - 24VDC - Brushed Stainless exterior
GLL-UW-0015
Underwater Light - Green LED - 700ma - 24VDC - Brushed Stainless
exterior
GLL-UW-0020 Underwater Light - Red LED - 700ma - 24VDC - Brushed Stainless exterior
cat-u-23052008a 46
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W505 12 BrightStrip White 50 4500-5500k
Interior Lighting Products
Cove Lighting
Bright Strip
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-A 12' BrightStrip, Amber
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-B 12' BrightStrip, Blue
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-G 12' BrightStrip, Green
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-R 12' BrightStrip, Red
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W-110-03 12' BrightStrip, 110 degree, White, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W1603-V16 12' BrightStrip, 165 degree, White, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W1605-V 12' BrightStrip, 165 degree, White, 4500-5500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W204 12' BrightStrip, White 20°, 3500-4000k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W205 12' BrightStrip, White 20°, 4500-5500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W503 12' BrightStrip, White 50°, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W504 12' BrightStrip, White 50°, 3500-4000k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-12-W505 12' BrightStrip White 50° 4500-5500k ,  ,
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-13-W-203 13.5' BrightStrip, White 20° 3000-3500k, for Chanel Project
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-A 18' BrightStrip, Amber
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-B 18' BrightStrip, Blue
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-G 18' BrightStrip, Green
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-R 18' BrightStrip, Red
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W-110-03 18' BrightStrip, 110 degree, White, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W1603-V24 18' BrightStrip, 165 degree, White, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W1605-V 18' BrightStrip, 165 degree, White, 4500-5500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W203 18' BrightStrip, White 20°, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W204 18' BrightStrip, White 20°, 3500-4000k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W205 18' BrightStrip, White 20°, 4500-5500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W503 18' BrightStrip, White 50°, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W504 18' BrightStrip, White 50°, 3500-4000k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-18-W505 18' BrightStrip, White 50°, 4500-5500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-210-W50-(21.0') 21.0 BrightStrip (13.8V) BS Taxi
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-A 6' BrightStrip, Amber
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-B 6' BrightStrip, Blue
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-G 6' BrightStrip, Green
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-R 6' BrightStrip, Red
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W-110-03 6' BrightStrip, 110 degree, White, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W-203 6' BrightStrip, White 20°, 3000-3500k, for Chanel Project
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W1603-V8 6' BrightStrip, 165 degree, White, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W1605-V 6' BrightStrip, 165 degree, White, 4500-5500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W203 6' BrightStrip, White 20°, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W204 6' BrightStrip, White 20°, 3500-4000k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W205 6' BrightStrip, White 20°, 4500-5500k
cat-u-23052008a 47
4100k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W503 6' BrightStrip, White 50°, 3000-3500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W504 6' BrightStrip, White  50°, 3500-4000k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS-6-W505 6' BrightStrip, White  50°, 4500-5500k
Bright Strip:AGI-BS (11.8') 140.0' (11.8') BrightStrips (13.8V)
Bright Strip:AGI-BSTAXI-41.7 41.7' Bright Strip Taxi
Bright Strip:AGI-BSWASSY-3.5F-HPE 3.5 Foot Lengths for High Performance
Bright Strip:AGI-BSWASSY-6F-HPE 6 Foot Lengths for High Performance
ThinRayz
Sidewinder:AGI-SW1WThinRayz 2LED/White, 3 Modules/ft, RoHS Compl.
Sidewinder:AGI-SW1RThinRayz 2LED/Red, 3 Modules/ft, RoHS Compl.